
NON-STOP
flights

2018

Low $100      Deposit on All Charter Flights!per 
person

ATLANTA
	 CANCUN
	 6NTS, Sat	 Feb 17 - Aug 4
	 PUNTA CANA 
	 6NTS, Mon                                     May 28
	 6NTS, Sun 	 May 27 - Aug 5
	 JAMAICA
	 4NTS, Thu	 May 24 - Aug 9
AUSTIN
	 PUNTA CANA
	 6NTS, Mon	 Jun 4 - Aug 6
BALTIMORE
	 PUNTA CANA
	 6NTS, Fri	 Jun 15 - Aug 3
BUFFALO
	 CANCUN
	 6NTS, Sun	 Feb 18 - Apr 29
	 PUNTA CANA
	 6NTS, Mon	 Feb 19 - May 7
CHARLOTTE
	 CANCUN
	 5NTS, Mon	 May 14
	 6NTS, Sun	 May 20 - Aug 5
	 PUNTA CANA
	 6NTS, Sat	 May 26 - Aug 4
CHICAGO
	 CANCUN
	 6NTS, Sun	 Feb 18 - Aug 5
	 PUNTA CANA
	 6NTS, Mon	 Feb 26 - May 7
CLEVELAND
	 PUNTA CANA 
	 6NTS, Mon 	 May 21 - Jul 30
	 JAMAICA
	 6NTS, Sat	 May 26 - Jun 30
COLUMBUS
	 CANCUN 
	 6NTS, Sun 	 Feb 18 - Aug 5
	 PUNTA CANA 
	 6NTS, Sat 	 Mar 10 - Aug 4

CINCINNATI
	 CANCUN 
	 7NTS, Sun 	 Jan 7, Jan 21 & Feb 4    
	 4NTS, Sun 	 Jan 7 - Feb 25    
	 6NTS, Sun	 Feb 11 - Dec 30
	 4NTS, Sun	 Mar 11 - Apr 1
	 PUNTA CANA 
	 6NTS, Mon 	 Jan 8 - Feb 5    
	 4NTS, Mon	 Feb 12      
	 6NTS, Sat	 Feb 17 - Aug 4    
	 7NTS, Sat	 Mar 3 - Aug 4      
	 6NTS, Sun	 Mar 11 - Aug 5         
	 5NTS, Sun	 Mar 11 - Aug 5         
	 7NTS, Sun	 May 13 - Aug 5         
	 4NTS, Mon                      May 14 - Aug 6      
	 5NTS, Mon 	 May 14 - Aug 6    
	 6NTS, Mon	 May 14 - Aug 6        
	 JAMAICA	  
	 4NTS, Tue	 May 22
	 6NTS, Sun 	 May 27 - Aug 5     
DALLAS
	 PUNTA CANA
	 6NTS, Mon 	 May 14 - Aug 6
	 JAMAICA
	 6NTS, Mon 	 Jul 9 - Aug 6
DETROIT
	 CANCUN
	 6NTS, Sun	 Feb 25
	 PUNTA CANA 
	 6NTS, Fri 	 Mar 16 - Apr 27
HOUSTON
	 PUNTA CANA
	 6NTS, Fri	 May 25 - Aug 3
INDIANAPOLIS
	 CANCUN 
	 6NTS, Sun	 Feb 18 - Jul 29
	 PUNTA CANA 
	 6NTS, Mon 	 Mar 12 - Jun 25
KANSAS CITY
	 PUNTA CANA
	 6NTS, Fri	 Feb 16 - Aug 3

MEMPHIS
	 CANCUN 
	 6NTS, Sat	 May 19 - Aug 4
MIAMI
	 PUNTA CANA 
	 4NTS, Thu	 Feb 15 - Aug 9
NASHVILLE
	 CANCUN 
	 6NTS, Sun 	 Mar 4 - Jul 29
	 PUNTA CANA
	 6NTS, Sun 	 May 20 - Jul 29
	 JAMAICA
	 6NTS, Mon 	 May 28 - Jul 2
NEW ORLEANS
	 CANCUN 
	 3NTS, Thu	 May 17
	 7NTS, Sun	 May 20 -Jul 29
	 	PUNTA CANA
	 6NTS, Fri 	 May 18 - Jul 27
NEWARK
	 CANCUN 
	 6NTS, Sun	 Feb 18
	 6NTS, Sun	 Mar 25 - Aug 19
	 PUNTA CANA
	 6NTS, Sun	 Feb 18 - Aug 5
	 6NTS, Mon	 Feb 19
	 7NTS, Sun	 Jul 1 - Aug 5
	 5NTS, Mon	 Jul 2 - Aug 6
	 6NTS, Mon	 Jul 2 - Aug 6
PITTSBURGH
	 CANCUN
	 6NTS, Sun	 May 6  - Aug 5
	 	PUNTA CANA
	 4NTS, Mon	 May 14
	 6NTS, Sat	 May 19 - Jul 28
	 JAMAICA	  
	 6NTS, Sat	 Jul 7 - Aug 4
TAMPA
		 PUNTA CANA
	 6NTS, Fri	 May 4 - Jun 8

See Operator/Participant Agreement for details. All flights subject to DOT approval. 08
31
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